
As of THU 12 AUG 2004

Olympic

Seed

FIE Ranking

(19 Jul 2004)
NOC Name

1 1 Germany  BOKEL Claudia

    DUPLITZER Imke

    HEIDEMANN Britta

   S MARKOVIC Marijana

2 2 Hungary  HORMAY Adrienn

    MINCZA Ildiko

    NAGY Timea

   S TOTH Hajnalka

3 3 Russia S AZNAVOURIAN Karina

    ERMAKOVA Oxana

    LOGOUNOVA Tatiana

    SIVKOVA Anna

4 4 France S DANINTHE Sarah

    FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura

    KIRALY PICOT Hajnalka

    NISIMA Maureen

5 5 China  LI Na

    SHEN Weiwei

    ZHANG Li

   S ZHONG Weiping

6 9 Korea S GO Jung Nam

    KIM Hee-Jeong

    KIM Mi Jung

    LEE Keum-Nam

7 10 Canada  DUNNETTE Catherine

    KAVELAARS Monique

   S LEPROHON Julie

    MACKAY Sherraine

8 12 Greece  HRISTOU Jeanne

   S LIONTI Panayiota

    MAGKANOUDAKI Dimitra

    SIDIROPOULOU Niki

9 24 South Africa  BARLOW Rachel

    TYCHLER Natalia

   S WILLIAMS Clemontine

    WILSON Kelly-Anne

Legend:

N - Team have no FIE Rank S - Substitute

Note: All changes are available in INFO.
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FRI 20 AUG 2004

1 GER - GERMANY            

16 Bye

8 GRE - GREECE            

9 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA             

5 CHN - CHINA            

12 Bye

13 Bye

4 FRA - FRANCE            

3 RUS - RUSSIA            

14 Bye

6 KOR - KOREA            

11 Bye

7 CAN - CANADA            

10 Bye

15 Bye

2 HUN - HUNGARY            

GER
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RUS

34-28

 Draw Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

GOLD MEDAL

MATCH

FRA - FRANCE

 

CAN - CANADA

FRA

45-37

  BRONZE MEDAL MATCH

GRE - GREECE            

CHN - CHINA             

KOR - KOREA            

HUN - HUNGARY             

CHN

29-18

 

HUN

40-33

HUN

31-32

  Classification 5-8 Placement 5-6

GRE - GREECE
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KOR

44-30

  Placement 7-8

Bye

RSA - SOUTH AFRICA            

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

RSA
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Bye

Bye

RSA

 

Bye

RSA

 

  Classification 9-16 Classification 9-12 Placement 9-10

Bye

Bye
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Results Bracket - Team

Résultats et tableaux des matches - équipe
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As of FRI 20 AUG 2004

Rank NOC Medal

1 RUS - Russia Gold

2 GER - Germany Silver

3 FRA - France Bronze

4 CAN - Canada  

5 HUN - Hungary  

6 CHN - China  

7 KOR - Korea  

8 GRE - Greece  

---- ------  

9 RSA - South Africa  
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Final Standings
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ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH 1 PISTE G

GRE - GREECE 34
V

Final 15
D

RSA - SOUTH AFRICA

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

3:00 HRISTOU Jeanne 4 4 -- 2 2 TYCHLER Natalia

3:00 MAGKANOUDAKI Dimitra 1 5 -- 4 2 BARLOW Rachel

3:00 SIDIROPOULOU Niki 6 11 -- 6 2 WILSON Kelly-Anne

2:55 MAGKANOUDAKI Dimitra 0 11 -- 7 1 TYCHLER Natalia

2:52 HRISTOU Jeanne 5 16 -- 10 3 WILSON Kelly-Anne

3:00 SIDIROPOULOU Niki 5 21 -- 13 3 BARLOW Rachel

3:00 MAGKANOUDAKI Dimitra 6 27 -- 15 2 WILSON Kelly-Anne

3:00 SIDIROPOULOU Niki 2 29 -- 15 0 TYCHLER Natalia

3:00 HRISTOU Jeanne 5 34 -- 15 0 BARLOW Rachel

Total Match Time: 26:47 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 1 PORSALMAN A. (IRI) Yellow Card: 0

Red Card: 0 EL MOTAWAKEL HM (EGY) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 TROIS de AVILA (BRA) Black Card: 0

ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH 2 PISTE R

GER - GERMANY 33
V

Final 32
D

GRE - GREECE

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

3:00 BOKEL Claudia 0 0 -- 2 2 SIDIROPOULOU Niki

2:11 DUPLITZER Imke 0 0 -- 6 4 HRISTOU Jeanne

3:00 HEIDEMANN Britta 4 4 -- 10 4 MAGKANOUDAKI Dimitra

3:00 DUPLITZER Imke 8 12 -- 17 7 SIDIROPOULOU Niki

3:00 BOKEL Claudia 2 14 -- 18 1 MAGKANOUDAKI Dimitra

3:00 HEIDEMANN Britta 8 22 -- 22 4 HRISTOU Jeanne

3:00 DUPLITZER Imke 3 25 -- 24 2 MAGKANOUDAKI Dimitra

3:00 HEIDEMANN Britta 6 31 -- 31 7 SIDIROPOULOU Niki

3:00 BOKEL Claudia 1 32 -- 32 1 HRISTOU Jeanne

0:37 BOKEL Claudia 1 33 -- 32 0 HRISTOU Jeanne

Total Match Time: 26:11 Overtime: 0:37

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 2 PORSALMAN A. (IRI) Yellow Card: 0

Red Card: 0 HUSEIN W (KUW) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 CANTIN P (CAN) Black Card: 0

Legend:

G - Green; V - Victory; D - Defeat; R - Red;

As of FRI 20 AUG 2004
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20 AUG 2004
10:00

Match Results Summary
Récapitulatif des résultats du match
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ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH 3 PISTE G

CHN - CHINA 33
D

Final 45
V

FRA - FRANCE

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

3:00 LI Na 2 2 -- 3 3 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura

3:00 ZHANG Li 0 2 -- 6 3 NISIMA Maureen

3:00 SHEN Weiwei 0 2 -- 10 4 KIRALY PICOT Hajnalka

3:00 ZHANG Li 7 9 -- 18 8 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura

2:37 LI Na 3 12 -- 25 7 KIRALY PICOT Hajnalka

2:06 SHEN Weiwei 2 14 -- 30 5 NISIMA Maureen

2:36 ZHANG Li 7 21 -- 35 5 KIRALY PICOT Hajnalka

2:10 SHEN Weiwei 6 27 -- 40 5 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura

2:04 LI Na 6 33 -- 45 5 NISIMA Maureen

Total Match Time: 23:33 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 1 KIELPIKOWSKI P (POL) Yellow Card: 0

Red Card: 0 EL MOTAWAKEL HM (EGY) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 VASQUEZ ORDONEZ (CHI) Black Card: 0

ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH 4 PISTE B

RUS - RUSSIA 37
V

Final 31
D

KOR - KOREA

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

2:51 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana 5 5 -- 3 3 LEE Keum-Nam

3:00 ERMAKOVA Oxana 0 5 -- 5 2 KIM Hee-Jeong

2:58 SIVKOVA Anna 1 6 -- 5 0 KIM Mi Jung

2:56 ERMAKOVA Oxana 4 10 -- 8 3 LEE Keum-Nam

3:00 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana 7 17 -- 16 8 KIM Mi Jung

3:00 SIVKOVA Anna 1 18 -- 17 1 KIM Hee-Jeong

2:57 ERMAKOVA Oxana 1 19 -- 19 2 KIM Mi Jung

2:55 SIVKOVA Anna 4 23 -- 22 3 LEE Keum-Nam

3:00 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana 14 37 -- 31 9 KIM Hee-Jeong

Total Match Time: 26:37 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 2 GEROSIDERIS E (GRE) Yellow Card: 1

Red Card: 0 ROUSSEAU GG (FRA) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 LYMPEROPOULOS K (GRE) Black Card: 0

Legend:

G - Green; V - Victory; D - Defeat; R - Red; B - Blue;

As of FRI 20 AUG 2004
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ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH 5 PISTE Y

HUN - HUNGARY 37
D

Final 38
V

CAN - CANADA

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

2:53 MINCZA-NEBALD Ildiko 3 3 -- 1 1 KAVELAARS Monique

2:54 HORMAY Adrienn 2 5 -- 4 3 MACKAY Sherraine

2:13 NAGY Timea 1 6 -- 8 4 LEPROHON Julie

2:59 HORMAY Adrienn 4 10 -- 12 4 KAVELAARS Monique

2:56 MINCZA-NEBALD Ildiko 8 18 -- 18 6 LEPROHON Julie

2:33 NAGY Timea 0 18 -- 19 1 MACKAY Sherraine

2:53 HORMAY Adrienn 6 24 -- 26 7 LEPROHON Julie

3:00 NAGY Timea 3 27 -- 29 3 KAVELAARS Monique

3:00 MINCZA-NEBALD Ildiko 10 37 -- 37 8 MACKAY Sherraine

0:14 MINCZA-NEBALD Ildiko 0 37 -- 38 1 MACKAY Sherraine

Total Match Time: 25:21 Overtime: 0:14

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 0 ROTH P (GER) Yellow Card: 0

Red Card: 0 GROUPIERRE VS (ARG) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 KNYSCH I (AUT) Black Card: 0

ROUND : Classification 5-8 MATCH 6 PISTE R

CHN - CHINA 29
V

Final 18
D

GRE - GREECE

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

2:20 SHEN Weiwei 5 5 -- 2 2 SIDIROPOULOU Niki

2:36 ZHONG Weiping 1 6 -- 4 2 HRISTOU Jeanne

2:36 LI Na 1 7 -- 4 0 MAGKANOUDAKI Dimitra

2:52 ZHONG Weiping 3 10 -- 7 3 SIDIROPOULOU Niki

2:31 SHEN Weiwei 3 13 -- 7 0 MAGKANOUDAKI Dimitra

2:44 LI Na 3 16 -- 8 1 HRISTOU Jeanne

2:48 ZHONG Weiping 2 18 -- 11 3 MAGKANOUDAKI Dimitra

3:00 LI Na 7 25 -- 12 1 SIDIROPOULOU Niki

3:00 SHEN Weiwei 4 29 -- 18 6 HRISTOU Jeanne

Total Match Time: 24:27 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 0 ROTH P (GER) Yellow Card: 0

Red Card: 0 ROUSSEAU GG (FRA) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 CANTIN P (CAN) Black Card: 0

Legend:

G - Green; V - Victory; D - Defeat; R - Red; B - Blue; Y - Yellow;

As of FRI 20 AUG 2004
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ROUND : Classification 5-8 MATCH 7 PISTE Y

HUN - HUNGARY 40
V

Final 33
D

KOR - KOREA

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

3:00 HORMAY Adrienn 1 1 -- 3 3 KIM Hee-Jeong

2:52 TOTH Hajnalka 4 5 -- 6 3 LEE Keum-Nam

3:00 MINCZA-NEBALD Ildiko 5 10 -- 7 1 KIM Mi Jung

3:00 TOTH Hajnalka 6 16 -- 11 4 KIM Hee-Jeong

3:00 HORMAY Adrienn 1 17 -- 13 2 KIM Mi Jung

2:54 MINCZA-NEBALD Ildiko 3 20 -- 16 3 LEE Keum-Nam

3:00 TOTH Hajnalka 0 20 -- 18 2 KIM Mi Jung

2:47 MINCZA-NEBALD Ildiko 0 20 -- 18 0 KIM Hee-Jeong

2:58 HORMAY Adrienn 20 40 -- 33 15 LEE Keum-Nam

Total Match Time: 26:31 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 1 HUSEIN W (KUW) Yellow Card: 0

Red Card: 0 KIELPIKOWSKI P (POL) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 KNYSCH I (AUT) Black Card: 0

ROUND : Semifinals MATCH 8 PISTE G

GER - GERMANY 33
V

Final 32
D

FRA - FRANCE

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

2:35 DUPLITZER Imke 3 3 -- 0 0 NISIMA Maureen

3:00 BOKEL Claudia 2 5 -- 3 3 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura

3:00 HEIDEMANN Britta 2 7 -- 4 1 KIRALY PICOT Hajnalka

3:00 BOKEL Claudia 1 8 -- 6 2 NISIMA Maureen

3:00 DUPLITZER Imke 4 12 -- 10 4 KIRALY PICOT Hajnalka

3:00 HEIDEMANN Britta 3 15 -- 12 2 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura

3:00 BOKEL Claudia 3 18 -- 16 4 KIRALY PICOT Hajnalka

3:00 HEIDEMANN Britta 0 18 -- 17 1 NISIMA Maureen

3:00 DUPLITZER Imke 14 32 -- 32 15 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura

0:04 DUPLITZER Imke 1 33 -- 32 0 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura

Total Match Time: 26:35 Overtime: 0:04

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 0 PORSALMAN A. (IRI) Yellow Card: 0

Red Card: 0 HIDASI JB (HUN) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 TROIS de AVILA (BRA) Black Card: 0

Legend:

G - Green; V - Victory; D - Defeat; R - Red; B - Blue; Y - Yellow;

As of FRI 20 AUG 2004

Fencing
Ξιφασκία / Escrime

Women's Team Epée
Ξίφος Μονοµαχίας Γυναικών Οµαδικό / Femmes Equipe Epée

Helliniko Fencing Hall
Αίθουσα Ξιφασκίας Ελληνικού
Helliniko Salle d'Escrime

20 AUG 2004
10:00

Match Results Summary
Récapitulatif des résultats du match

FEW402000_C74T.1.0 Report Created FRI 20 AUG 2004 20:53     Page 4/7



ROUND : Semifinals MATCH 9 PISTE B

RUS - RUSSIA 25
V

Final 18
D

CAN - CANADA

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

2:44 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana 1 1 -- 0 0 KAVELAARS Monique

3:00 ERMAKOVA Oxana 4 5 -- 3 3 MACKAY Sherraine

2:58 SIVKOVA Anna 1 6 -- 6 3 LEPROHON Julie

2:43 ERMAKOVA Oxana 3 9 -- 6 0 KAVELAARS Monique

3:00 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana 0 9 -- 8 2 LEPROHON Julie

3:00 SIVKOVA Anna 2 11 -- 9 1 MACKAY Sherraine

2:17 ERMAKOVA Oxana 0 11 -- 10 1 LEPROHON Julie

2:43 SIVKOVA Anna 2 13 -- 13 3 KAVELAARS Monique

3:00 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana 12 25 -- 18 5 MACKAY Sherraine

Total Match Time: 25:25 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 0 GROUPIERRE VS (ARG) Yellow Card: 1

Red Card: 0 ATHANASIADIS K (GRE) Red Card: 1

Black Card: 0 LYMPEROPOULOS K (GRE) Black Card: 0

ROUND : Placement 7-8 MATCH 10 PISTE R

KOR - KOREA 44
V

Final 30
D

GRE - GREECE

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

2:51 KIM Hee-Jeong 4 4 -- 4 4 SIDIROPOULOU Niki

2:30 GO Jung Nam 4 8 -- 5 1 HRISTOU Jeanne

2:37 LEE Keum-Nam 3 11 -- 6 1 MAGKANOUDAKI Dimitra

3:00 GO Jung Nam 4 15 -- 8 2 SIDIROPOULOU Niki

2:49 KIM Hee-Jeong 4 19 -- 12 4 MAGKANOUDAKI Dimitra

2:52 LEE Keum-Nam 3 22 -- 15 3 HRISTOU Jeanne

2:50 GO Jung Nam 5 27 -- 16 1 MAGKANOUDAKI Dimitra

2:57 LEE Keum-Nam 8 35 -- 25 9 SIDIROPOULOU Niki

3:00 KIM Hee-Jeong 9 44 -- 30 5 HRISTOU Jeanne

Total Match Time: 25:26 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 1 HUSEIN W (KUW) Yellow Card: 0

Red Card: 0 HIDASI JB (HUN) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 TROIS de AVILA (BRA) Black Card: 0

Legend:

G - Green; V - Victory; D - Defeat; R - Red; B - Blue; Y - Yellow;

As of FRI 20 AUG 2004
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ROUND : Placement 5-6 MATCH 11 PISTE G

CHN - CHINA 31
D

Final 32
V

HUN - HUNGARY

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

2:42 SHEN Weiwei 5 5 -- 2 2 MINCZA-NEBALD Ildiko

2:00 ZHONG Weiping 5 10 -- 6 4 HORMAY Adrienn

2:57 LI Na 2 12 -- 8 2 TOTH Hajnalka

2:48 ZHONG Weiping 4 16 -- 15 7 MINCZA-NEBALD Ildiko

3:00 SHEN Weiwei 1 17 -- 18 3 TOTH Hajnalka

2:55 LI Na 2 19 -- 21 3 HORMAY Adrienn

3:00 ZHONG Weiping 0 19 -- 23 2 TOTH Hajnalka

3:00 LI Na 4 23 -- 26 3 MINCZA-NEBALD Ildiko

3:00 SHEN Weiwei 8 31 -- 31 5 HORMAY Adrienn

0:09 SHEN Weiwei 0 31 -- 32 1 HORMAY Adrienn

Total Match Time: 25:22 Overtime: 0:09

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 0 ROTH P (GER) Yellow Card: 0

Red Card: 0 EL MOTAWAKEL HM (EGY) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 KNYSCH I (AUT) Black Card: 0

ROUND : Bronze Medal Match MATCH 12 PISTE A

FRA - FRANCE 45
V

Final 37
D

CAN - CANADA

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

3:00 NISIMA Maureen 4 4 -- 1 1 KAVELAARS Monique

2:55 KIRALY PICOT Hajnalka 2 6 -- 4 3 MACKAY Sherraine

2:31 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura 3 9 -- 4 0 LEPROHON Julie

3:00 KIRALY PICOT Hajnalka 7 16 -- 7 3 KAVELAARS Monique

2:58 NISIMA Maureen 4 20 -- 8 1 LEPROHON Julie

2:43 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura 10 30 -- 19 11 MACKAY Sherraine

3:00 KIRALY PICOT Hajnalka 1 31 -- 24 5 LEPROHON Julie

1:40 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura 9 40 -- 31 7 KAVELAARS Monique

1:52 DANINTHE Sarah (S) 5 45 -- 37 6 MACKAY Sherraine

Total Match Time: 23:39 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 1 PORSALMAN A. (IRI) Yellow Card: 1

Red Card: 0 ROTH P (GER) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 KNYSCH I (AUT) Black Card: 0

Legend:

G - Green; V - Victory; D - Defeat; R - Red; B - Blue; Y - Yellow; A - Final; S - Substitute;

As of FRI 20 AUG 2004
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ROUND : Gold Medal Match MATCH 13 PISTE A

RUS - RUSSIA 34
V

Final 28
D

GER - GERMANY

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

1:45 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana 2 2 -- 0 0 DUPLITZER Imke

2:52 AZNAVOURIAN Karina 2 4 -- 1 1 HEIDEMANN Britta

2:47 ERMAKOVA Oxana 1 5 -- 1 0 BOKEL Claudia

2:58 AZNAVOURIAN Karina 3 8 -- 1 0 DUPLITZER Imke

3:00 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana 1 9 -- 3 2 BOKEL Claudia

2:47 ERMAKOVA Oxana 7 16 -- 9 6 HEIDEMANN Britta

3:00 AZNAVOURIAN Karina 1 17 -- 13 4 BOKEL Claudia

3:00 ERMAKOVA Oxana 3 20 -- 16 3 DUPLITZER Imke

3:00 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana 14 34 -- 28 12 HEIDEMANN Britta

Total Match Time: 25:09 Overtime: --

Warnings Referees: Warnings

Yellow Card: 1 HUSEIN W (KUW) Yellow Card: 2

Red Card: 0 EL MOTAWAKEL HM (EGY) Red Card: 0

Black Card: 0 TROIS de AVILA (BRA) Black Card: 0

Legend:

G - Green; V - Victory; D - Defeat; R - Red; B - Blue; Y - Yellow; A - Final; S - Substitute;
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